
PRICE LIST

All prices Inc GST

Face & Brows
 

Brows
Lip
Chin
Sideburns
Full Face
Lip & Brow
Lip & Chin
Lip, Chin & Brow

$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$16.00
$52.00
$24.00
$24.00
$37.00

Upper Body
 

Underarms
Half Arms
Full Arms
Half Arms/Underarms
Full Arms/Underarms

$21.00
$31.00
$47.00
$47.00
$58.00

Bikini Area
 

Bikini
Bikini Plus
Brazilian
Brazilian with Strip
Brazilian Maintenance

$26.00
$37.00
$58.00
$63.00
$47.00

Lower Body
 

Lower or Upper Legs
Lower or Upper Legs with Bikini
Lower or Upper Legs with Bikini Plus
Lower or Upper Legs with Brazilian
Lower or Upper Legs with Brazilian Strip

$42.00
$52.00
$63.00
$7300
$79.00

Full Legs
Full Legs with Bikini
Full Legs with Bikini Plus
Full Legs with Brazilian
Full Legs with Brazilian Strip

$63.00
$84.00
$94.00
$105.00
$110.00

Get Smooth With Our Mobile Sugaring Services!
 We’ll come to you for just an additional starting fee of $15.00

(mobile fee is subject to change based on location).


