



Get Smooth With Our Mobile Sugaring Services!

We'll come to you for just an additional starting fee of **\$15.00** (mobile fee is subject to change based on location).

Face & Brows

Brows	\$14.00
Lip	\$14.00
Chin	\$14.00
Sideburns	\$16.00
Full Face	\$52.00
Lip & Brow	\$24.00
Lip & Chin	\$24.00
Lip, Chin & Brow	\$37.00

Lower Body

Lower or Upper Legs

Full Legs with Brazilian Strip

Lower or Upper Legs with Bikini	\$52.00
Lower or Upper Legs with Bikini Plus	\$63.00
Lower or Upper Legs with Brazilian	\$7300
Lower or Upper Legs with Brazilian Strip	\$79.00
Full Legs	\$63.00
Full Legs with Bikini	\$84.00
Full Legs with Bikini Plus	\$94.00
Full Legs with Brazilian	\$105.00

\$42.00

\$110.00

Upper Body

Underarms	\$21.00
Half Arms	\$31.00
Full Arms	\$47.00
Half Arms/Underarms	\$47.00
Full Arms/Underarms	\$58.00

Bikini Area

Bikini	\$26.00
Bikini Plus	\$37.00
Brazilian	\$58.00
Brazilian with Strip	\$63.00
Brazilian Maintenance	\$47.00



All prices Inc GST